LICEO ARTISTICO

DATA
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023

GIORNO
MERCOLEDI'
MERCOLEDI'
MERCOLEDI'
MERCOLEDI'

LICEO SCIENTIFICO

DATA GIORNO
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'
08/06/2023 GIOVED!I'

LICEO ARTISTICO
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
09/06/2023 VENERDI'
10/06/2023 SABATO
10/06/2023 SABATO
10/06/2023 SABATO
10/06/2023 SABATO
12/06/2023 LUNEDI'
12/06/2023 LUNEDI'

CLASSI
5T
5S
5R
5X

CLASSI
SN
5P
5K
5H

5J
5B
5A
5L

4RX
2T
1R
3U

3R
4S5
2U
3T
1T

1S
2X
4T
1X

1U
3S

SCRUTINI
GIUGNO

ORARIO
14:00 - 16:00
15:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 18:00
17:00 - 19:00

SCRUTINI
GIUGNO

ORARIO
8:00 - 10:00
9:00 - 11:00
10:00 - 12:00
11:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 16:00
15:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 18:00
17:00 - 19:00

SCRUTINI
GIUGNO

8:00 - 10:00
9:00 - 11:00
10:00 - 12:00
11:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 16:00
15:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 18:00
17:00 - 19:00
18:00 - 20:00

8:00 - 10:00
9:00 - 11:00
10:00 - 12:00
11:00 - 13:00

8:00 -10:00
9:00 - 11:00



12/06/2023 LUNEDI' 2R 10:00 - 12:00
LICEO SCIENTIFICO SCRUTINI
GIUGNO
12/06/2023 LUNEDI' 1J 14:00 - 16:00
12/06/2023 LUNEDI' 1A 15:00 - 17:00
12/06/2023 LUNEDI' 1L 16:00 - 18:00
12/06/2023 LUNEDI' 2A 17:00 - 19:00
12/06/2023 LUNEDI' 2P 19:00 - 20:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 1P 8:00 - 10:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 2K 9:00 - 11:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 2B 10:00 - 12:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 2H 11:00 - 13:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 3D 14:00 - 16:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 3K 15:00 - 17:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 4E 16:00 - 18:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 4B 17:00 - 19:00
13/06/2023 MARTEDI' 3P 18:00 - 20:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 4A 8:00 - 10:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 4L 9:00 - 11:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 4) 10:00 - 12:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 3L 11:00 - 13:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 2J 14:00 - 16:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 4P 15:00 - 17:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 3J 16:00 - 18:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 1K 17:00 - 19:00
14/06/2023 MERCOLEDI' 41 18:00 - 20:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 3A 8:00 - 10:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 2| 9:00 - 11:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 1H 10:00 - 12:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 3l 11:00 - 13:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 1B 14:00 - 16:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 4H 15:00 - 17:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 3C 16:00 - 18:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 11 17:00 - 19:00
15/06/2023 GIOVED!I' 3H 18:00 - 20:00






PARTECIPANTIO.D.G

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

PARTECIPANTIO.D.G

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

Durata
2h
2h
2h
2h

Durata
2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h



DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI
DOCENTI

SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI
SCRUTINI

2h

2h
2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h

2h
2h
2h
2h
2h






